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Alpencup

Ranking

Name Pts Score Name Pts Score Name Pts Score Name Pts Score Name Pts Score

10m AIR RIFLE JM
Früh 2 620,0 Lüscher 1 617,7 Buffard 5 622,8 Bacci 3 621,2 Rumpler 4 621,6

10m AIR RIFLE JW
Grünwedel 4 415,4 Hornung 5 418,2 Wintenberger 3 415,0 Luciani 1 412,8 Köch 2 413,6

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS JM
Link 4 1168 Dürr 2 1164 Baudouin 3 1165 Bacci 1 1148 Rumpler 5 1172

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS JW
Piepjohn 3 579 Bösiger 2 578 Niewada 5 581 Schiava 4 579 Pribitzer 1 573

50m RIFLE PRONE JM
Link 3 622,3 Hunold 4 622,8 Raynaud 5 623,9 Suppini 2 621,8 Zimmer 1 616,9

50m RIFLE PRONE JW
Geschwandtner 3 618,3 Bösiger 2 617,9 Niewada 5 620,4 Schiava 1 611,5 Zaisberger 4 619,3

10m AIR PISTOL JM
Walser 3 571 Riedener 2 569 Adamus 4 573 Di Martino 5 578 Kaltenegger 1 569

10m AIR PISTOL JW
Wimmer 2 373 Lehmann 1 367 Lomolle 4 383 Marconi 3 380

50m PISTOL JM
Holderried 3 532 Riedener 5 557 Lodiel 1 524 Di Martino 4 542 Brousek 2 528

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL JM
Jourdan 2 559 Suter 1 546 Quiquampoix 3 586

25m PISTOL JM
Dubravcic 1 566 Zurschmiede 4 573 Adamus 3 570 Di Martino 5 580 Kaltenegger 2 567

25m PISTOL JW
Vennekamp 2 570 Lehmann 1 557 Batier 3 575 Marconi 4 579

25m STANDARD PISTOL JM
Dubravcic 2 546 Zurschmiede 4 552 Quiquampoix 5 564 Di Martino 3 548 Kaltenegger 1 526

Total

Place

ItalySwitzerland

34 49 36

1.3. 3. 2.

34

Austria

23

5.

Germany France



FINAL RESULTS

KK 3-Stellung 3x40 - Junioren A  m.

FINALS 1 Aug 2014, Time 21:19

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Kneeli
ng

Prone Standing - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1304 RUMPLER AUT 152,2 308,4 407,2 417,3 426,6 436,5 446,9 455,9 455,9
Gernot 50,9 53,1 49,5 10,1 9,3 9,9 10,4 9,0

49,6 51,4 49,3
51,7 51,7

2 1401 DALLINGER GER 152,3 304,8 403,5 413,4 422,8 432,4 442,2 451,6 451,6
Maximilian 50,5 51,0 50,3 9,9 9,4 9,6 9,8 9,4

50,6 50,1 48,4
51,2 51,4

3 1404 LINK GER 150,5 307,1 404,4 413,8 423,9 434,4 441,5 441,5
André 49,3 52,9 47,5 9,4 10,1 10,5 7,1

50,9 53,0 49,8
50,3 50,7

4 1405 NITTEL GER 150,3 305,3 401,9 412,3 422,6 432,0 432,0
Mario 51,0 51,6 48,5 10,4 10,3 9,4

50,3 50,5 48,1
49,0 52,9

5 1402 FRÜH GER 148,9 305,2 403,7 413,6 421,9 421,9
Johannes 49,6 51,2 48,8 9,9 8,3

49,4 52,5 49,7
49,9 52,6

6 1111 DÜRR SUI 152,2 306,8 402,2 411,9 411,9
Christoph 51,5 51,3 49,9 9,7

49,7 51,8 45,5
51,0 51,5

7 1004 CHASSAT FRA 149,2 303,9 399,1 399,1
Emilien 50,7 51,4 47,0

49,6 52,4 48,2
48,9 50,9

8 1002 BAUDOUIN FRA 149,9 303,6 398,8 398,8
Brian 51,6 52,2 46,6

48,6 50,3 48,6
49,7 51,2

Legend:

SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
page Version of 01.08.2014 - 21:191 1.60.40  /  1.60.40

Sponsored by DV-System DAVID21+



Alpencup 2014
30.07.2014 - 03.08.2014     in Munich/GER DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.60.40
KK 3-Stellung 3x40 Junioren A  m. Seite: 1

Bayr.  Rekord: 0
Stand: 1 Aug 2014 12:43 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1304 Rumpler, Gernot  AUT Austria kniend 98 96 97 100 391
liegend 98 99 98 98 393
stehend 97 96 98 97 388 1172

2 1404 Link, André  GER Germany kniend 95 100 99 94 388
liegend 99 98 98 100 395
stehend 94 97 97 97 385 1168

(Innenzehner: 55)

3 1401 Dallinger, Maximilian  GER Germany kniend 94 97 99 98 388
liegend 100 99 98 100 397
stehend 96 93 98 96 383 1168

(Innenzehner: 53)

4 1402 Früh, Johannes  GER Germany kniend 96 95 100 97 388
liegend 100 100 99 99 398
stehend 95 95 95 94 379 1165

(Innenzehner: 53)

5 1405 Nittel , Mario  GER Germany kniend 96 98 96 96 386
liegend 99 99 99 99 396
stehend 98 93 97 95 383 1165

(Innenzehner: 49)

6 1002 Baudouin, Brian  FRA France kniend 98 94 97 97 386
liegend 100 98 99 99 396
stehend 91 96 98 98 383 1165

(Innenzehner: 47)

7 1004 Chassat, Emilien  FRA France kniend 95 97 95 98 385
liegend 100 100 100 99 399
stehend 97 96 92 96 381 1165

(Innenzehner: 41)

8 1111 Dürr, Christoph  SUI Suisse kniend 96 99 95 98 388
liegend 99 97 100 97 393
stehend 98 98 93 94 383 1164

9 1001 Raynaud, Alexis  FRA France kniend 93 97 97 94 381
liegend 100 99 100 99 398
stehend 95 93 96 96 380 1159

10 1109 Hunold, Patrick  SUI Suisse kniend 93 99 95 99 386
liegend 96 100 98 97 391
stehend 94 95 95 97 381 1158

11 1110 Lüscher, Manuel  SUI Suisse kniend 99 94 94 96 383
liegend 98 100 100 99 397
stehend 94 92 92 92 370 1150

12 1201 Bacci, Lorenzo  ITA Italy kniend 97 98 92 95 382
liegend 98 97 98 97 390
stehend 95 94 94 93 376 1148

13 1305 Gruber, Armin  AUT Austria kniend 97 93 91 92 373
liegend 98 97 97 98 390
stehend 96 97 93 96 382 1145

14 1003 Buffard, Lorenzo  FRA France kniend 92 96 93 93 374
liegend 99 97 96 97 389
stehend 94 94 93 94 375 1138

(Innenzehner: 37)
15 1204 Capano, Giuseppe Pio  ITA Italy kniend 91 95 96 93 375

liegend 97 97 96 94 384
stehend 95 96 95 93 379 1138

(Innenzehner: 34)
16 1307 Zimmer , Patrick  AUT Austria kniend 94 97 91 95 377

liegend 98 96 99 98 391
stehend 94 92 89 91 366 1134

17 1202 Suppini, Marco  ITA Italy kniend 85 93 96 88 362
liegend 94 98 97 99 388
stehend 94 94 96 97 381 1131

18 1308 Hochfilzer, Degenhart  AUT Austria kniend 96 97 94 93 380
liegend 99 98 99 98 394
stehend 84 87 87 91 349 1123



Alpencup 2014

30.07.2014 - 03.08.2014     in Munich/GER

ISSF DV-System DAVID21+

Version of: 01.08.2014 RESULTS SUMMARY 1.60.40
At: 12:47 Page: 1

KK 3-Stellung 3x40 Junioren A  m.
FRI 01.08.2014, Start Time 09:00

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

1 Germany GER 3501

1401 DALLINGER, Maximilian 1168
1402 FRÜH, Johannes 1165
1404 LINK, André 1168

2 France FRA 3489

1002 BAUDOUIN, Brian 1165
1004 CHASSAT, Emilien 1165
1001 RAYNAUD, Alexis 1159

3 Suisse SUI 3472

1111 DÜRR, Christoph 1164
1109 HUNOLD, Patrick 1158
1110 LÜSCHER, Manuel 1150

4 Austria AUT 3440

1305 GRUBER, Armin 1145
1308 HOCHFILZER, Degenhart 1123
1304 RUMPLER, Gernot 1172

5 Italy ITA 3417

1201 BACCI, Lorenzo 1148
1204 CAPANO, Giuseppe Pio 1138
1202 SUPPINI, Marco 1131



FINAL RESULTS

KK Liegendkampf - Junioren A  m.

FINALS 2 Aug 2014, Time 12:44

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat 1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1001 RAYNAUD FRA 31,4 63,0 84,2 105,3 125,7 146,6 167,8 189,2 189,2
Alexis 10,6 10,5 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,6 10,8 10,6

10,6 10,6 10,8 10,5 9,9 10,3 10,4 10,8
10,2 10,5

2 1405 NITTEL GER 32,2 63,5 85,1 105,6 126,0 146,4 167,2 188,5 188,5
Mario 10,9 10,6 10,8 10,2 10,6 10,3 10,3 10,6

10,7 10,9 10,8 10,3 9,8 10,1 10,5 10,7
10,6 9,8

3 1002 BAUDOUIN FRA 32,0 62,9 83,4 103,6 123,8 144,6 164,0 164,0
Brian 10,8 10,1 9,9 9,8 10,0 10,2 9,8

10,5 10,7 10,6 10,4 10,2 10,6 9,6
10,7 10,1

4 1202 SUPPINI ITA 30,3 61,3 82,2 102,7 122,3 141,1 141,1
Marco 10,1 10,3 10,6 9,8 9,8 9,9

10,0 10,5 10,3 10,7 9,8 8,9
10,2 10,2

5 1109 HUNOLD SUI 30,9 61,3 81,5 102,5 122,1 122,1
Patrick 10,2 9,9 10,3 10,5 9,4

10,7 10,6 9,9 10,5 10,2
10,0 9,9

6 1110 LÜSCHER SUI 30,6 61,6 82,2 101,8 101,8
Manuel 10,7 10,8 10,4 9,7

10,2 10,2 10,2 9,9
9,7 10,0

7 1004 CHASSAT FRA 30,3 60,9 80,9 80,9
Emilien 10,3 10,4 10,4

9,8 10,2 9,6
10,2 10,0

Legend:

SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
page Version of 02.08.2014 - 12:441 1.80.40  /  1.80.40

Sponsored by DV-System DAVID21+



KK Liegendkampf - Junioren A  m.

Final Results

2 Aug 2014, Time 10:41

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Gesamt Inner
Tens

Remarks
1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S

1 1001 RAYNAUD, Alexis FRA 103,4 104,5 103,2 103,7 105,4 103,7 623,9 33   

2 1109 HUNOLD, Patrick SUI 103,6 104,9 104,5 102,8 103,3 103,7 622,8 36   

3 1110 LÜSCHER, Manuel SUI 104,4 103,8 102,7 104,2 105,5 102,0 622,6 34   

4 1404 LINK, André GER 104,4 104,6 103,0 103,1 103,4 103,8 622,3 34   

5 1202 SUPPINI, Marco ITA 102,5 104,2 104,7 102,8 103,4 104,2 621,8 35   

6 1004 CHASSAT, Emilien FRA 103,5 103,5 103,1 103,4 102,7 102,8 619,0 31   

7 1405 NITTEL , Mario GER 100,7 103,0 104,5 103,9 102,7 103,5 618,3 31   

8 1002 BAUDOUIN, Brian FRA 103,4 102,2 103,0 101,2 104,8 102,9 617,5 31   

9 1307 ZIMMER , Patrick AUT 103,3 103,6 102,4 102,7 102,3 102,6 616,9 33   
10 1402 FRÜH, Johannes GER 103,8 103,1 104,0 101,9 102,4 101,6 616,8 31   
11 1111 DÜRR, Christoph SUI 100,4 101,8 103,6 102,4 104,4 103,3 615,9 28   
12 1304 RUMPLER, Gernot AUT 103,5 103,5 103,1 103,0 99,5 103,2 615,8 30   
13 1308 HOCHFILZER, Degenhart AUT 102,0 105,2 103,9 103,2 100,2 100,7 615,2 32   
14 1401 DALLINGER, Maximilian GER 101,3 104,8 101,2 101,5 103,0 102,4 614,2 26   
15 1003 BUFFARD, Lorenzo FRA 102,4 100,6 101,1 102,2 104,1 103,6 614,0 26   
16 1201 BACCI, Lorenzo ITA 101,9 103,7 104,0 98,6 99,1 103,4 610,7 23   
17 1305 GRUBER, Armin AUT 98,5 99,7 101,6 103,0 101,9 102,4 607,1 19   
18 1204 CAPANO, Giuseppe Pio ITA 101,5 102,0 101,4 100,0 96,8 99,0 600,7 17   

page 1 1.80.40  /  1.80.40 Version of 2 Aug 2014 - 10:41

Sponsored by DV-System DAVID21+



KK Liegendkampf - Junioren A  m.

Final Results

2 Aug 2014,  Time 10:41

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

1 Suisse SUI 1861,3 98

1111 DÜRR, Christoph 615,9
1109 HUNOLD, Patrick 622,8
1110 LÜSCHER, Manuel 622,6

2 France FRA 1860,4 95

1002 BAUDOUIN, Brian 617,5
1004 CHASSAT, Emilien 619,0
1001 RAYNAUD, Alexis 623,9

3 Germany GER 1854,8 91

1401 DALLINGER, Maximilian 614,2
1404 LINK, André 622,3
1405 NITTEL , Mario 618,3

4 Austria AUT 1847,9 95

1308 HOCHFILZER, Degenhart 615,2
1304 RUMPLER, Gernot 615,8
1307 ZIMMER , Patrick 616,9

5 Italy ITA 1833,2 75

1201 BACCI, Lorenzo 610,7
1204 CAPANO, Giuseppe Pio 600,7
1202 SUPPINI, Marco 621,8

page 1 1.80.40  /  1.80.40 Version of 2 Aug 2014 - 10:41

Sponsored by DV-System DAVID21+



FINAL RESULTS

Luftgewehr - Junioren A  m.

FINALS 31 Jul 2014, Time 18:38

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat 1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1001 RAYNAUD FRA 30,3 62,0 82,8 103,4 123,5 144,4 165,0 186,0 206,4 206,4
Alexis 10,7 10,4 10,8 10,4 10,4 10,5 10,5 10,7 10,1

9,9 10,7 10,0 10,2 9,7 10,4 10,1 10,3 10,3
9,7 10,6

2 1404 LINK GER 31,1 62,6 83,1 104,2 125,4 145,1 165,1 185,0 206,2 206,2
André 10,4 10,8 10,1 10,4 10,8 9,7 10,5 9,4 10,7

10,9 10,4 10,4 10,7 10,4 10,0 9,5 10,5 10,5
9,8 10,3

3 1202 SUPPINI ITA 31,6 60,8 81,7 101,8 122,0 143,5 164,5 184,7 184,7
Marco 10,5 9,4 10,6 9,8 9,8 10,7 10,4 9,9

10,8 9,4 10,3 10,3 10,4 10,8 10,6 10,3
10,3 10,4

4 1304 RUMPLER AUT 31,2 60,4 81,8 102,9 123,4 144,2 164,4 164,4
Gernot 10,1 10,5 10,7 10,4 10,3 10,2 9,9

10,7 9,9 10,7 10,7 10,2 10,6 10,3
10,4 8,8

5 1402 FRÜH GER 30,2 59,8 80,7 101,6 122,0 142,6 142,6
Johannes 10,8 10,0 10,3 10,4 10,3 10,3

10,0 10,1 10,6 10,5 10,1 10,3
9,4 9,5

6 1003 BUFFARD FRA 29,5 61,1 81,0 101,8 120,6 120,6
Lorenzo 10,1 10,8 10,5 10,9 9,7

9,5 10,0 9,4 9,9 9,1
9,9 10,8

7 1201 BACCI ITA 29,8 60,0 80,8 100,8 100,8
Lorenzo 10,4 10,2 10,8 9,8

9,5 10,5 10,0 10,2
9,9 9,5

8 1004 CHASSAT FRA 29,7 59,5 79,6 79,6
Emilien 9,3 9,5 10,5

10,1 10,1 9,6
10,3 10,2

Legend:

SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
page Version of 31.07.2014 - 18:381 1.10.40  /  1.10.40

Sponsored by DV-System DAVID21+



RESULTS (intermediate)

Luftgewehr - Junioren A  m.
QUALIFICATION 31 Jul 2014, Time 18:13

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Gesamt Inner
Tens

Remarks
1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S

1 1003 BUFFARD, Lorenzo FRA 103,1 105,3 104,8 103,3 103,7 102,6 622,8 QF   

2 1001 RAYNAUD, Alexis FRA 101,9 104,4 104,5 103,9 103,1 103,4 622,7 QF   

3 1304 RUMPLER, Gernot AUT 105,2 102,1 101,5 104,2 105,1 103,5 621,6 QF   

4 1004 CHASSAT, Emilien FRA 103,9 103,3 102,7 102,4 104,2 104,8 621,3 QF   

5 1201 BACCI, Lorenzo ITA 104,6 105,0 102,8 103,5 102,5 102,8 621,2 QF   

6 1202 SUPPINI, Marco ITA 104,0 105,7 101,1 102,8 102,9 103,8 620,3 QF   

7 1402 FRÜH, Johannes GER 105,2 102,8 103,6 100,6 104,7 103,1 620,0 QF   

8 1404 LINK, André GER 104,0 103,2 104,5 101,2 103,9 104,2 618,9 QF   

9 1204 CAPANO, Giuseppe Pio ITA 101,9 102,5 104,3 103,0 102,9 104,1 618,7   
10 1110 LÜSCHER, Manuel SUI 104,2 100,5 103,3 103,4 103,6 102,7 617,7   
11 1401 DALLINGER, Maximilian GER 101,8 102,1 104,3 101,3 103,8 103,5 616,8   
12 1111 DÜRR, Christoph SUI 103,0 100,8 102,2 103,8 102,0 103,2 615,0   
13 1002 BAUDOUIN, Brian FRA 103,8 102,1 102,6 102,7 100,5 103,2 614,9   
14 1405 NITTEL , Mario GER 100,6 101,7 104,2 103,1 101,8 102,4 613,8   
15 1306 PATKA, Hannes AUT 102,1 103,1 101,8 102,8 101,2 101,2 612,2   
16 1109 HUNOLD, Patrick SUI 100,3 100,4 102,6 98,9 101,4 104,7 608,3   
17 1305 GRUBER, Armin AUT 101,6 100,7 101,2 104,2 100,5 100,1 608,3   
18 1307 ZIMMER , Patrick AUT 98,8 100,7 101,2 101,9 102,8 100,3 605,7   

Page1 1.10.40  /  1.10.40 Version of 31 Jul 2014 - 18:13

Sponsored by DV-System DAVID21+



Luftgewehr - Junioren A  m.

Intermediate Results

31 Jul 2014,  Time 18:13

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

1 France FRA 1860,4

1002 BAUDOUIN, Brian 614,9
1003 BUFFARD, Lorenzo 622,8
1001 RAYNAUD, Alexis 622,7

2 Italy ITA 1860,2

1201 BACCI, Lorenzo 621,2
1204 CAPANO, Giuseppe Pio 618,7
1202 SUPPINI, Marco 620,3

3 Germany GER 1855,7

1401 DALLINGER, Maximilian 616,8
1402 FRÜH, Johannes 620,0
1404 LINK, André 618,9

4 Austria AUT 1842,1

1305 GRUBER, Armin 608,3
1306 PATKA, Hannes 612,2
1304 RUMPLER, Gernot 621,6

5 Suisse SUI 1841,0

1111 DÜRR, Christoph 615,0
1109 HUNOLD, Patrick 608,3
1110 LÜSCHER, Manuel 617,7

page 1 1.10.40  /  1.10.40 Version of 31 Jul 2014 - 18:13
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FINAL RESULTS

KK 3-Stellung 3x20 - Junioren A w.

FINALS 1 Aug 2014, Time 20:44

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Kneeli
ng

Prone Standing - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1102 CHRISTEN SUI 152,5 305,4 406,2 415,9 426,2 435,4 445,6 454,7 454,7
Nina 50,2 50,7 49,2 9,7 10,3 9,2 10,2 9,1

51,6 50,3 51,6
50,7 51,9

2 1406 PIEPJOHN GER 151,1 305,3 403,3 413,0 422,5 433,2 442,0 452,5 452,5
Patricia 50,6 50,6 47,9 9,7 9,5 10,7 8,8 10,5

49,7 51,3 50,1
50,8 52,3

3 1103 HOFSTETTER SUI 146,8 301,9 399,3 409,1 418,7 428,8 438,0 438,0
Vanessa 48,9 51,2 48,9 9,8 9,6 10,1 9,2

48,3 52,1 48,5
49,6 51,8

4 1014 NIEWADA FRA 143,8 298,0 396,4 405,3 415,4 423,6 423,6
Inès 48,6 52,1 49,0 8,9 10,1 8,2

50,6 51,2 49,4
44,6 50,9

5 1209 SCHIAVA ITA 148,6 302,1 398,2 407,5 415,1 415,1
Maria 48,8 50,3 49,7 9,3 7,6

50,0 51,4 46,4
49,8 51,8

6 1013 WINTENBERGER FRA 145,0 297,0 395,0 405,2 405,2
Emilie 49,2 50,2 48,1 10,2

49,4 51,1 49,9
46,4 50,7

7 1101 BÖSIGER SUI 146,4 301,4 395,0 395,0
Marina 49,5 52,2 44,0

49,2 51,2 49,6
47,7 51,6

8 1302 PRIBITZER AUT 143,2 295,6 384,2 384,2
Marlene 47,1 50,1 43,7

47,5 50,8 44,9
48,6 51,5

Legend:

SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
page Version of 01.08.2014 - 20:441 1.40.41  /  1.40.41

Sponsored by DV-System DAVID21+



RESULTS

KK 3-Stellung 3x20 - Junioren A w.

QUALIFICATION 1 Aug 2014, Time 14:55

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Position Series Gesamt Inner
Tens

RemarksSub
Total1.S 2.S

1 1014 NIEWADA, Inès FRA kniend 96 97 193
liegend 99 99 198
stehend 95 95 190 581 24   

2 1013 WINTENBERGER, Emilie FRA kniend 98 96 194
liegend 96 97 193
stehend 98 95 193 580 17   

3 1209 SCHIAVA, Maria ITA kniend 96 97 193
liegend 96 100 196
stehend 95 95 190 579 20   

4 1406 PIEPJOHN, Patricia GER kniend 95 95 190
liegend 99 98 197
stehend 96 96 192 579 17   

5 1101 BÖSIGER, Marina SUI kniend 98 95 193
liegend 98 99 197
stehend 95 93 188 578 19   

6 1102 CHRISTEN, Nina SUI kniend 97 95 192
liegend 97 97 194
stehend 94 95 189 575 19   

7 1302 PRIBITZER, Marlene AUT kniend 96 96 192
liegend 97 98 195
stehend 93 93 186 573 19   

8 1103 HOFSTETTER, Vanessa SUI kniend 96 95 191
liegend 100 95 195
stehend 92 93 185 571 13   

9 1302 ZAISBERGER, Verena AUT kniend 95 95 190
liegend 100 97 197
stehend 89 91 180 567 12   

10 1212 LUCIANI, Alessandra ITA kniend 93 96 189
liegend 96 96 192
stehend 91 94 185 566 17   

11 1012 SIMON, Manon FRA kniend 96 93 189
liegend 95 97 192
stehend 90 93 183 564 19   

page1 1.40.41  /  1.40.41 Version of 1 Aug 2014 - 14:55
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Alpencup 2014

30.07.2014 - 03.08.2014     in Munich/GER

ISSF DV-System DAVID21+

Version of: 01.08.2014 RESULTS SUMMARY 1.40.41
At: 14:55 Page: 1

KK 3-Stellung 3x20 Junioren A w.
FRI 01.08.2014, Start Time 

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

1 France FRA 1725

1014 NIEWADA, Inès 581
1012 SIMON, Manon 564
1013 WINTENBERGER, Emilie 580

2 Suisse SUI 1724

1101 BÖSIGER, Marina 578
1102 CHRISTEN, Nina 575
1103 HOFSTETTER, Vanessa 571

3 Italy ITA 1700

1210 OSEGUERA RIOJAS, Andrea 562
1209 SCHIAVA, Maria 579
1211 ZIVIANI, Martina 559

4 Austria AUT 1693

1301 KÖCK, Rebecca 553
1302 PRIBITZER, Marlene 573
1302 ZAISBERGER, Verena 567

5 Germany GER 1136

1403 GSCHWANDTNER, Selina 0
1406 PIEPJOHN, Patricia 579
1407 WESTERMAYER, Catharina 557



KK Liegendkampf - Junioren A w.

Final Results

2 Aug 2014, Time 10:42

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Gesamt Inner
Tens

Remarks
1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S

1 1014 NIEWADA, Inès FRA 101,9 104,9 103,0 102,2 105,8 102,6 620,4   

2 1302 ZAISBERGER, Verena AUT 104,3 103,0 102,5 104,1 102,7 102,7 619,3   

3 1403 GSCHWANDTNER, Selina GER 103,2 103,8 103,4 104,5 101,7 101,7 618,3   

4 1101 BÖSIGER, Marina SUI 101,3 102,1 103,2 102,3 104,4 104,6 617,9   

5 1102 CHRISTEN, Nina SUI 102,4 104,0 103,2 101,4 102,1 102,5 615,6   

6 1103 HOFSTETTER, Vanessa SUI 102,7 102,3 102,1 104,3 102,3 101,8 615,5   

7 1406 PIEPJOHN, Patricia GER 101,7 103,8 101,7 101,6 103,2 102,5 614,5   

8 1013 WINTENBERGER, Emilie FRA 103,3 101,7 102,9 100,3 102,5 103,1 613,8   

9 1012 SIMON, Manon FRA 101,5 103,0 102,0 102,2 101,1 102,2 612,0   
10 1209 SCHIAVA, Maria ITA 102,1 101,8 101,5 101,5 102,2 102,4 611,5   
11 1212 LUCIANI, Alessandra ITA 101,1 102,9 101,6 100,4 101,5 100,4 607,9   
12 1210 OSEGUERA RIOJAS, And... ITA 100,6 99,4 103,3 99,2 103,4 100,6 606,5   
13 1301 KÖCK, Rebecca AUT 102,3 103,0 98,2 101,0 103,3 98,4 606,2   
14 1015 EVENOT, Noëllie FRA 102,4 102,4 103,1 99,9 100,4 97,2 605,4   
15 1407 WESTERMAYER, Cathari... GER 100,7 100,4 100,8 100,5 101,6 100,2 604,2   
16 1211 ZIVIANI, Martina ITA 94,7 98,3 100,3 103,1 102,6 101,9 600,9   
17 1302 PRIBITZER, Marlene AUT 98,1 100,6 97,1 98,4 100,2 99,8 594,2   
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KK Liegendkampf - Junioren A w.

Final Results

2 Aug 2014,  Time 10:41

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

1 Suisse SUI 1849,0

1101 BÖSIGER, Marina 617,9
1102 CHRISTEN, Nina 615,6
1103 HOFSTETTER, Vanessa 615,5

2 France FRA 1846,2

1014 NIEWADA, Inès 620,4
1012 SIMON, Manon 612,0
1013 WINTENBERGER, Emilie 613,8

3 Germany GER 1837,0

1403 GSCHWANDTNER, Selina 618,3
1406 PIEPJOHN, Patricia 614,5
1407 WESTERMAYER, Catharina 604,2

4 Italy ITA 1825,9

1212 LUCIANI, Alessandra 607,9
1210 OSEGUERA RIOJAS, Andrea 606,5
1209 SCHIAVA, Maria 611,5

5 Austria AUT 1819,7

1301 KÖCK, Rebecca 606,2
1302 PRIBITZER, Marlene 594,2
1302 ZAISBERGER, Verena 619,3
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FINAL RESULTS

Luftgewehr - Junioren A w.

FINALS 31 Jul 2014, Time 18:17

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat 1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1104 HORNUNG SUI 31,6 62,6 83,6 104,8 125,3 146,0 166,8 188,0 208,2 208,2
Sarah 10,4 10,4 10,5 10,8 10,0 10,5 10,4 10,4 10,1

10,5 10,2 10,5 10,4 10,5 10,2 10,4 10,8 10,1
10,7 10,4

2 1408 GRÜNWEDEL GER 31,0 62,3 83,2 104,0 124,7 145,8 167,0 187,7 207,8 207,8
Tina 10,1 10,2 10,6 10,6 10,2 10,7 10,5 10,4 10,1

10,3 10,2 10,3 10,2 10,5 10,4 10,7 10,3 10,0
10,6 10,9

3 1103 HOFSTETTER SUI 30,2 61,5 81,5 102,6 124,0 144,2 163,4 183,3 183,3
Vanessa 10,1 10,6 10,0 10,7 10,7 10,2 10,0 9,3

10,5 10,4 10,0 10,4 10,7 10,0 9,2 10,6
9,6 10,3

4 1102 CHRISTEN SUI 30,8 61,4 81,6 101,6 121,8 142,6 163,1 163,1
Nina 10,6 10,6 9,5 10,2 10,2 10,3 10,4

10,7 9,6 10,7 9,8 10,0 10,5 10,1
9,5 10,4

5 1014 NIEWADA FRA 31,2 62,0 82,6 101,9 122,2 141,8 141,8
Inès 10,4 10,7 10,0 9,5 9,8 10,2

10,2 9,6 10,6 9,8 10,5 9,4
10,6 10,5

6 1015 EVENOT FRA 30,0 61,0 80,9 101,1 120,7 120,7
Noëllie 10,3 10,3 10,1 10,0 10,2

9,7 10,2 9,8 10,2 9,4
10,0 10,5

7 1013 WINTENBERGER FRA 30,2 60,9 80,3 99,8 99,8
Emilie 10,1 9,8 9,5 10,0

9,5 10,5 9,9 9,5
10,6 10,4

8 1301 KÖCK AUT 28,4 59,5 80,1 80,1
Rebecca 10,4 10,7 10,3

10,2 10,0 10,3
7,8 10,4

Legend:

SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
page Version of 31.07.2014 - 18:171 1.10.41  /  1.10.41
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RESULTS (intermediate)
Luftgewehr - Junioren A w.
QUALIFICATION 31 Jul 2014, Time 18:13

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Inner
Tens

RemarksGesamt
1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S

1 1104 HORNUNG, Sarah SUI 103,7 103,6 104,9 106,0 418,2 QF   

2 1102 CHRISTEN, Nina SUI 103,2 104,2 105,7 103,7 416,8 QF   

3 1408 GRÜNWEDEL, Tina GER 105,2 104,0 102,7 103,5 415,4 QF   

4 1013 WINTENBERGER, Emilie FRA 101,0 103,6 103,7 106,7 415,0 QF   

5 1103 HOFSTETTER, Vanessa SUI 104,8 102,2 103,0 104,2 414,2 QF   

6 1301 KÖCK, Rebecca AUT 103,1 104,2 103,2 103,1 413,6 QF   

7 1015 EVENOT, Noëllie FRA 103,6 102,9 101,8 104,8 413,1 QF   

8 1014 NIEWADA, Inès FRA 102,7 102,9 104,1 103,3 413,0 QF   

9 1212 LUCIANI, Alessandra ITA 103,5 103,4 102,5 103,4 412,8   
10 1409 BUDDE, Julia GER 100,8 102,9 103,3 103,3 410,3   
11 1210 OSEGUERA RIOJAS, Andr... ITA 100,8 104,3 101,7 103,4 410,2   
12 1101 BÖSIGER, Marina SUI 103,9 99,7 101,9 104,6 410,1   
13 1209 SCHIAVA, Maria ITA 101,7 102,2 102,5 102,7 409,1   
14 1012 SIMON, Manon FRA 101,9 101,1 102,9 102,0 407,9   
15 1302 PRIBITZER, Marlene AUT 101,4 104,2 100,2 101,1 406,9   
16 1211 ZIVIANI, Martina ITA 103,5 102,6 99,3 100,8 406,2   
17 1302 ZEISBERGER, Verena AUT 98,0 101,7 102,5 98,8 401,0   

Sponsored by
DV-System DAVID21+



Luftgewehr - Junioren A w.

Intermediate Results

31 Jul 2014,  Time 18:13

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

1 Suisse SUI 1249,2

1102 CHRISTEN, Nina 416,8
1103 HOFSTETTER, Vanessa 414,2
1104 HORNUNG, Sarah 418,2

2 France FRA 1241,1

1015 EVENOT, Noëllie 413,1
1014 NIEWADA, Inès 413,0
1013 WINTENBERGER, Emilie 415,0

3 Italy ITA 1228,1

1212 LUCIANI, Alessandra 412,8
1209 SCHIAVA, Maria 409,1
1211 ZIVIANI, Martina 406,2

4 Austria AUT 1221,5

1301 KÖCK, Rebecca 413,6
1302 PRIBITZER, Marlene 406,9
1302 ZEISBERGER, Verena 401,0
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FINAL RESULTS

Freie Pistole - Junioren A  m.

FINALS 1 Aug 2014, Time 13:27

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat 1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1205 DI MARTINO ITA 29,2 55,7 75,2 94,8 114,2 132,4 152,2 171,9 192,0 192,0
Dario 10,5 10,1 10,2 8,7 10,3 10,7 9,5 9,9 10,2

8,0 7,8 9,3 10,9 9,1 7,5 10,3 9,8 9,9
10,7 8,6

2 1112 RIEDENER SUI 29,0 55,8 74,8 94,6 114,5 131,3 151,4 169,9 189,3 189,3
Andreas 9,3 10,5 8,2 9,8 10,1 10,5 10,3 9,0 9,2

9,8 7,8 10,8 10,0 9,8 6,3 9,8 9,5 10,2
9,9 8,5

3 1206 GRIMALDI ITA 27,4 55,8 74,0 92,3 112,0 131,2 152,2 169,9 169,9
Francesco 9,5 10,0 8,1 9,2 10,5 9,1 10,6 8,3

8,0 10,1 10,1 9,1 9,2 10,1 10,4 9,4
9,9 8,3

4 1207 TORRACCHI ITA 26,3 55,6 73,9 92,7 110,7 128,2 146,9 146,9
Alessio 8,6 10,8 7,6 8,6 8,2 8,6 8,8

6,8 8,8 10,7 10,2 9,8 8,9 9,9
10,9 9,7

5 1208 ACCETTURA ITA 27,2 52,7 71,0 88,9 109,9 126,1 126,1
Domenico 9,4 7,1 8,5 8,0 10,6 8,0

8,4 9,2 9,8 9,9 10,4 8,2
9,4 9,2

6 1114 FLÜCKIGER SUI 26,2 52,8 67,8 87,7 104,7 104,7
Marvin 8,3 9,3 8,8 9,7 7,2

8,8 8,3 6,2 10,2 9,8
9,1 9,0

7 1419 HOLDERRIED GER 27,6 52,4 71,0 85,9 85,9
Matthias 8,9 7,7 10,4 10,0

8,1 8,5 8,2 4,9
10,6 8,6

8 1113 ZURSCHMIEDE SUI 26,2 49,9 67,4 67,4
Frederik 8,8 9,0 9,0

10,3 8,1 8,5
7,1 6,6

Legend:

SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
page Version of 01.08.2014 - 13:271 2.20.40  /  2.20.40
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RESULTS

Freie Pistole - Junioren A  m.
QUALIFICATION 1 Aug 2014, Time 13:28

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Gesamt Inner
Tens

Remarks
1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S

1 1112 RIEDENER, Andreas SUI 90 91 89 96 94 94 554 QF   

2 1205 DI MARTINO, Dario ITA 95 90 89 87 92 89 542 QF   

3 1113 ZURSCHMIEDE, Frederik SUI 92 92 91 93 86 88 542 QF   

4 1208 ACCETTURA, Domenico ITA 87 84 91 91 90 94 537 QF   

5 1114 FLÜCKIGER, Marvin SUI 91 86 92 91 90 85 535 QF   

6 1419 HOLDERRIED, Matthias GER 92 87 86 92 87 88 532 QF   

7 1206 GRIMALDI, Francesco ITA 88 88 86 84 95 90 531 QF   

8 1207 TORRACCHI, Alessio ITA 90 86 89 85 93 87 530 QF   

9 1116 RIEDENER, Alexander SUI 88 91 92 85 89 85 530   
10 1416 WALSER, Johann GER 84 83 90 88 92 91 528   
11 1309 BROUSEK, Ferdinand AUT 85 88 94 86 89 86 528   
12 1006 LODIEL, Anthony FRA 86 88 92 88 86 84 524   
13 1008 FAVIER, Rémi FRA 81 90 84 89 86 93 523   
14 1417 KINDIG, Alexander GER 87 92 89 83 84 87 522   
15 1005 ADAMUS, Antoine FRA 84 87 88 83 92 87 521   
16 1420 CAMMANN , Cedric GER 86 86 92 79 88 88 519   
17 1311 KALTENEGGER, Kevin AUT 90 87 85 84 86 87 519   
18 1310 FRÖHLICH, Michael AUT 79 82 83 88 86 90 508   
19 1312 SCHIESTL, Lukas AUT 95 85 75 83 75 84 497   

1418 LOHNKE, Eric GER 89 89 88 82 85 89 522   
1115 FERRARI, Davide SUI 83 86 94 85 85 79 512   
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Alpencup 2014

30.07.2014 - 03.08.2014     in Munich/GER

ISSF DV-System DAVID21+

Version of: 01.08.2014 RESULTS SUMMARY 2.20.40
At: 12:48 Page: 1

Freie Pistole Junioren A  m.
FRI 01.08.2014, Start Time 09:00

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

1 Suisse SUI 1631

1114 FLÜCKIGER, Marvin 535
1112 RIEDENER, Andreas 554
1113 ZURSCHMIEDE, Frederik 542

2 Italy ITA 1610

1208 ACCETTURA, Domenico 537
1205 DI MARTINO, Dario 542
1206 GRIMALDI, Francesco 531

3 Germany GER 1579

1420 CAMMANN , Cedric 519
1419 HOLDERRIED, Matthias 532
1416 WALSER, Johann 528

4 France FRA 1568

1005 ADAMUS, Antoine 521
1008 FAVIER, Rémi 523
1006 LODIEL, Anthony 524

5 Austria AUT 1555

1309 BROUSEK, Ferdinand 528
1310 FRÖHLICH, Michael 508
1311 KALTENEGGER, Kevin 519



FINAL RESULTS

Schnellfeuerpistole - Junioren A  m.

FINALS 31 Jul 2014, Time 13:14

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat 1st Comp. Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1009 QUIQUAMPOIX FRA 4 9 14 18 22 24 27 30 30
Jean 4 5 5 4 4 2 3 3

2 1423 DUBRAVCIC GER 3 6 9 13 15 16 19 22 22
Adrian 3 3 3 4 2 1 3 3

3 1421 JOURDAN GER 1 4 6 9 10 13 16 16
Lucas 1 3 2 3 1 3 3

4 1422 THÜNEMANN GER 1 3 5 8 9 10 10
Florian 1 2 2 3 1 1

5 1010 GREFFIER FRA 0 1 3 4 7 7
Clément 0 1 2 1 3

6 1117 SUTER SUI 2 3 4 4 4
Dominic 2 1 1 0

Legend:

SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
page Version of 01.08.2014 - 13:141 2.30.40  /  2.30.40
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Schnellfeuerpistole - Junioren A  m.

Final Results

31 Jul 2014,  Time 18:13

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Stage Series Gesamt Inner
Tens

RemarksSub
Total8Sek 6Sek 4Sek

1 1009 QUIQUAMPOIX, Jean FRA 1.DG 100 98 96 294
2.DG 98 97 97 292 586   

2 1421 JOURDAN, Lucas GER 1.DG 96 95 85 276
2.DG 97 99 87 283 559   

3 1010 GREFFIER, Clément FRA 1.DG 93 97 86 276
2.DG 98 95 87 280 556   

4 1423 DUBRAVCIC, Adrian GER 1.DG 95 92 78 265
2.DG 95 96 93 284 549   

5 1422 THÜNEMANN, Florian GER 1.DG 96 92 86 274
2.DG 92 94 87 273 547   

6 1117 SUTER, Dominic SUI 1.DG 96 91 86 273
2.DG 96 94 83 273 546   

7 1011 LHOTE, Pierre-Alexandre FRA 1.DG 91 92 60 243
2.DG 91 91 77 259 502   
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Schnellfeuerpistole - Junioren A  m.

Final Results

31 Jul 2014,  Time 18:13

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

1 Germany GER 1655

1423 DUBRAVCIC, Adrian 549
1421 JOURDAN, Lucas 559
1422 THÜNEMANN, Florian 547

2 France FRA 1644

1010 GREFFIER, Clément 556
1011 LHOTE, Pierre-Alexandre 502
1009 QUIQUAMPOIX, Jean 586
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Standardpistole - Junioren A  m.

Final Results

1 Aug 2014, Time 15:54

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Position Series Gesamt Inner
Tens

RemarksSub
Total1.S 2.S

1 1009 QUIQUAMPOIX, Jean FRA 150Sek 94 93 187
20 Sek 94 93 187
10 Sek 94 96 190 564   

2 1113 ZURSCHMIEDE, Frederik SUI 150Sek 93 99 192
20 Sek 94 91 185
10 Sek 87 88 175 552   

3 1005 ADAMUS, Antoine FRA 150Sek 94 93 187
20 Sek 88 92 180
10 Sek 92 92 184 551   

4 1112 RIEDENER, Andreas SUI 150Sek 95 98 193
20 Sek 91 89 180
10 Sek 91 86 177 550   

5 1205 DI MARTINO, Dario ITA 150Sek 96 98 194
20 Sek 86 95 181
10 Sek 88 85 173 548   

6 1423 DUBRAVCIC, Adrian GER 150Sek 92 88 180
20 Sek 93 91 184
10 Sek 93 89 182 546   

7 1011 LHOTE, Pierre-Alexandre FRA 150Sek 91 90 181
20 Sek 96 89 185
10 Sek 88 90 178 544   

8 1116 RIEDENER, Alexander SUI 150Sek 93 93 186
20 Sek 89 90 179
10 Sek 89 87 176 541   

9 1206 GRIMALDI, Francesco ITA 150Sek 96 94 190
20 Sek 94 89 183
10 Sek 89 78 167 540   

10 1010 GREFFIER, Clément FRA 150Sek 89 94 183
20 Sek 91 90 181
10 Sek 88 86 174 538   

11 1421 JOURDAN, Lucas GER 150Sek 94 85 179
20 Sek 96 93 189
10 Sek 87 82 169 537   
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Standardpistole - Junioren A  m.

Final Results

1 Aug 2014, Time 15:54

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Position Series Gesamt Inner
Tens

RemarksSub
Total1.S 2.S

12 1422 THÜNEMANN, Florian GER 150Sek 91 94 185
20 Sek 90 87 177
10 Sek 90 83 173 535   

13 1207 TORRACCHI, Alessio ITA 150Sek 89 95 184
20 Sek 86 91 177
10 Sek 89 82 171 532   

14 1117 SUTER, Dominic SUI 150Sek 80 90 170
20 Sek 90 89 179
10 Sek 88 90 178 527   

15 1311 KALTENEGGER, Kevin AUT 150Sek 91 84 175
20 Sek 92 90 182
10 Sek 80 89 169 526   

16 1309 BROUSEK, Ferdinand AUT 150Sek 93 87 180
20 Sek 86 94 180
10 Sek 87 78 165 525   

17 1114 FLÜCKIGER, Marvin SUI 150Sek 90 96 186
20 Sek 88 92 180
10 Sek 71 83 154 520   

18 1310 FRÖHLICH, Michael AUT 150Sek 93 93 186
20 Sek 83 95 178
10 Sek 67 73 140 504   
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Alpencup 2014

30.07.2014 - 03.08.2014     in Munich/GER

ISSF DV-System DAVID21+

Version of: 01.08.2014 RESULTS SUMMARY 2.60.40
At: 16:41 Page: 1

Standardpistole Junioren A  m.
FRI 01.08.2014, Start Time 14:30

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

1 France FRA 1653

1005 ADAMUS, Antoine 551
1010 GREFFIER, Clément 538
1009 QUIQUAMPOIX, Jean 564

2 Italy ITA 1620

1205 DI MARTINO, Dario 548
1206 GRIMALDI, Francesco 540
1207 TORRACCHI, Alessio 532

3 Germany GER 1618

1423 DUBRAVCIC, Adrian 546
1421 JOURDAN, Lucas 537
1422 THÜNEMANN, Florian 535

4 Suisse SUI 1599

1114 FLÜCKIGER, Marvin 520
1117 SUTER, Dominic 527
1113 ZURSCHMIEDE, Frederik 552

5 Austria AUT 1555

1309 BROUSEK, Ferdinand 525
1310 FRÖHLICH, Michael 504
1311 KALTENEGGER, Kevin 526



RESULTS

KK Sport-Pistole - Junioren A  m.

QUALIFICATION 2 Aug 2014, Time 12:46

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Stage Series Gesamt Inner
Tens

RemarksSub
Total1.S 2.S 3.S

1 1205 DI MARTINO, Dario ITA Präz. 99 99 98 296
Duell 97 94 93 284 580   

2 1113 ZURSCHMIEDE, Frederik SUI Präz. 97 94 95 286
Duell 96 96 95 287 573   

3 1005 ADAMUS, Antoine FRA Präz. 94 95 93 282
Duell 97 97 94 288 570   

4 1117 SUTER, Dominic SUI Präz. 94 96 98 288
Duell 93 95 93 281 569   

5 1009 QUIQUAMPOIX, Jean FRA Präz. 90 92 91 273
Duell 97 98 99 294 567   

6 1116 RIEDENER, Alexander SUI Präz. 94 93 94 281
Duell 96 95 95 286 567   

7 1311 KALTENEGGER, Kevin AUT Präz. 95 93 95 283
Duell 96 94 94 284 567   

8 1423 DUBRAVCIC, Adrian GER Präz. 92 93 92 277
Duell 96 95 98 289 566   

9 1114 FLÜCKIGER, Marvin SUI Präz. 98 92 94 284
Duell 90 94 97 281 565   

10 1207 TORRACCHI, Alessio ITA Präz. 98 94 93 285
Duell 92 90 94 276 561   

11 1206 GRIMALDI, Francesco ITA Präz. 96 94 90 280
Duell 90 95 95 280 560   

12 1006 LODIEL, Anthony FRA Präz. 95 95 94 284
Duell 89 88 96 273 557   

13 1011 LHOTE, Pierre-Alexandre FRA Präz. 88 92 90 270
Duell 95 95 95 285 555   

14 1421 JOURDAN, Lucas GER Präz. 90 88 98 276
Duell 87 89 97 273 549   

15 1112 RIEDENER, Andreas SUI Präz. 93 91 95 279
Duell 74 98 95 267 546   

16 1310 FRÖHLICH, Michael AUT Präz. 92 84 89 265
Duell 87 93 95 275 540   

page1 2.40.40  /  2.40.40 Version of 2 Aug 2014 - 12:46

Sponsored by DV-System DAVID21+



RESULTS

KK Sport-Pistole - Junioren A  m.

QUALIFICATION 2 Aug 2014, Time 12:46

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Stage Series Gesamt Inner
Tens

RemarksSub
Total1.S 2.S 3.S

17 1422 THÜNEMANN, Florian GER Präz. 80 89 90 259
Duell 93 95 92 280 539   

18 1309 BROUSEK, Ferdinand AUT Präz. 93 92 94 279
Duell 80 75 83 238 517   
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KK Sport-Pistole - Junioren A  m.

Final Results

2 Aug 2014,  Time 12:43

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

1 Italy ITA 1701

1205 DI MARTINO, Dario 580
1206 GRIMALDI, Francesco 560
1207 TORRACCHI, Alessio 561

2 France FRA 1694

1005 ADAMUS, Antoine 570
1006 LODIEL, Anthony 557
1009 QUIQUAMPOIX, Jean 567

3 Suisse SUI 1682

1116 RIEDENER, Alexander 567
1112 RIEDENER, Andreas 546
1117 SUTER, Dominic 569

4 Germany GER 1654

1423 DUBRAVCIC, Adrian 566
1421 JOURDAN, Lucas 549
1422 THÜNEMANN, Florian 539

5 Austria AUT 1624

1309 BROUSEK, Ferdinand 517
1310 FRÖHLICH, Michael 540
1311 KALTENEGGER, Kevin 567
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FINAL RESULTS

Luftpistole - Junioren A  m.

FINALS 31 Jul 2014, Time 09:20

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat 1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1007 DORTOMB FRA 30,2 59,7 80,2 99,5 119,5 139,1 158,1 178,1 198,3 198,3 SHOOT OFF
: 10,4Edouard 9,9 10,2 10,5 9,7 10,1 9,6 9,8 10,6 9,7

10,6 9,5 10,0 9,6 9,9 10,0 9,2 9,4 10,5
9,7 9,8

2 1205 DI MARTINO ITA 30,5 59,6 80,4 100,2 120,9 141,4 160,4 180,1 198,3 198,3 SHOOT
OFF:  9,9Dario 9,7 9,5 10,5 9,7 10,1 10,5 8,8 9,8 9,0

10,2 9,4 10,3 10,1 10,6 10,0 10,2 9,9 9,2
10,6 10,2

3 1005 ADAMUS FRA 29,9 60,8 79,6 98,4 118,3 137,5 157,5 177,7 177,7
Antoine 10,8 10,6 9,3 9,4 10,0 10,3 10,2 9,9

10,3 9,7 9,5 9,4 9,9 8,9 9,8 10,3
8,8 10,6

4 1416 WALSER GER 31,0 61,1 81,8 100,6 119,4 138,2 157,4 157,4
Johann 10,3 10,5 10,3 8,7 9,3 10,1 8,9

10,0 10,3 10,4 10,1 9,5 8,7 10,3
10,7 9,3

5 1116 RIEDENER SUI 29,9 58,3 78,6 97,4 117,1 136,3 136,3
Alexander 9,2 9,2 10,2 9,4 10,1 10,0

10,0 9,3 10,1 9,4 9,6 9,2
10,7 9,9

6 1417 KINDIG GER 28,9 56,8 78,3 96,8 116,6 116,6
Alexander 9,6 9,9 10,7 10,0 9,6

10,6 8,9 10,8 8,5 10,2
8,7 9,1

7 1311 KALTENEGGER AUT 29,3 58,6 76,9 95,3 95,3
Kevin 9,5 10,0 8,9 9,9

9,9 9,1 9,4 8,5
9,9 10,2

8 1008 FAVIER FRA 29,6 56,2 75,9 75,9
Rémi 9,7 8,8 9,6

9,5 8,1 10,1
10,4 9,7

Legend:

SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
page Version of 01.08.2014 - 09:201 2.10.40  /  2.10.40
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Alpencup 2014
30.07.2014 - 03.08.2014     in Munich/GER DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel - Qualifikation 2.10.40

Luftpistole Junioren A  m. Seite: 1

Bayr.  Rekord: 0
Stand: 1 Aug 2014 09:29 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Gesamt

1 1205 Di Martino, Dario  ITA Italy 97 98 93 97 97 96 578

2 1005 Adamus, Antoine  FRA France 96 96 98 94 94 95 573

3 1416 Walser, Johann  GER Germany 97 97 94 94 96 93 571

4 1007 Dortomb, Edouard  FRA France 96 94 92 95 93 99 569

5 1008 Favier, Rémi  FRA France 97 94 93 94 95 96 569

6 1116 Riedener, Alexander  SUI Suisse 96 96 97 92 93 95 569

7 1311 Kaltenegger, Kevin  AUT Austria 96 93 96 94 96 94 569

8 1417 Kindig, Alexander  GER Germany 97 95 96 94 91 95 568

9 1207 Torracchi, Alessio  ITA Italy 92 96 96 95 94 94 567
10 1418 Lohnke, Eric  GER Germany 96 97 93 92 92 95 565
11 1309 Brousek, Ferdinand  AUT Austria 97 90 94 93 93 95 562
12 1112 Riedener, Andreas  SUI Suisse 93 94 92 97 93 93 562
13 1206 Grimaldi, Francesco  ITA Italy 92 95 95 92 95 92 561
14 1419 Holderried, Matthias  GER Germany 95 94 95 95 92 90 561
15 1310 Fröhlich, Michael  AUT Austria 95 95 91 92 93 92 558
16 1208 Accettura, Domenico  ITA Italy 93 93 95 90 93 93 557
17 1113 Zurschmiede, Frederik  SUI Suisse 93 90 92 96 94 92 557
18 1420 Cammann , Cedric  GER Germany 95 94 95 90 92 91 557
19 1006 Lodiel, Anthony  FRA France 94 90 94 91 93 92 554
20 1115 Ferrari, Davide  SUI Suisse 90 96 92 94 94 88 554
21 1312 Schiestl, Lukas  AUT Austria 94 90 89 90 91 88 542

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

1114 Flückiger, Marvin  SUI Suisse 90 90 97 95 94 97 563



Luftpistole - Junioren A  m.

Intermediate Results

31 Jul 2014,  Time 18:13

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

1 Germany GER 1142

1417 KINDIG, Alexander 568
1418 LOHNKE, Eric 565
1416 WALSER, Johann 571

2 Italy ITA 1138

1207 TORRACCHI, Alessio 567
1205 DI MARTINO, Dario 578
1206 GRIMALDI, Francesco 561

3 France FRA 1131

1005 ADAMUS, Antoine 573
1008 FAVIER, Rémi 569
1006 LODIEL, Anthony 554

4 Suisse SUI 1129

1115 FERRARI, Davide 554
1116 RIEDENER, Alexander 569
1112 RIEDENER, Andreas 562

5 Austria AUT 1126

1309 BROUSEK, Ferdinand 562
1310 FRÖHLICH, Michael 558
1311 KALTENEGGER, Kevin 569
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RESULTS

KK Sport-Pistole - Junioren A w.

GOLD AND BRONZE MATCH 2 Aug 2014, Time 15:18

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches
Rk Bib

No
Name Nat Total Remarks

1 1016 LAMOLLE FRA 7
Mathilde 

2 1017 BATIER FRA 1
Fanny 

3 1018 GALLIEN FRA 8
Alisson 

4 1213 MAZZOCOLI ITA 6
Eleonora 

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series 1 2 3 4 5 Total Remarks

1017 BATIER FRA 2 4 5 2 4 17 QG  
Fanny 

1016 LAMOLLE FRA 2 3 3 3 4 15 QG  
Mathilde 

1213 MAZZOCOLI ITA 2 2 5 1 4 14 QB  
Eleonora 

1018 GALLIEN FRA 3 2 3 3 2 13 QB  
Alisson 

5 1214 MARCONI ITA 2 3 3 2 2 12
Ilenia 

6 1412 EDER GER 1 4 2 2 3 12
Josefin 

7 1414 VENNEKAMP GER 1 3 3 3 1 11
Doreen 

8 1019 MEISBERGER FRA 1 1 1 2 1 6
Océane 

Legend:

SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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KK Sport-Pistole - Junioren A w.

Final Results

2 Aug 2014,  Time 12:44

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Stage Series Gesamt Inner
Tens

RemarksSub
Total1.S 2.S 3.S

1 1214 MARCONI, Ilenia ITA Präz. 95 96 97 288
Duell 98 99 94 291 579   

2 1017 BATIER, Fanny FRA Präz. 96 94 99 289
Duell 97 95 94 286 575   

3 1016 LAMOLLE, Mathilde FRA Präz. 95 95 93 283
Duell 95 94 100 289 572   

4 1414 VENNEKAMP, Doreen GER Präz. 94 97 92 283
Duell 95 95 97 287 570   

5 1213 MAZZOCOLI, Eleonora ITA Präz. 94 94 95 283
Duell 96 95 94 285 568   

6 1018 GALLIEN, Alisson FRA Präz. 96 91 90 277
Duell 94 99 96 289 566   

7 1412 EDER , Josefin GER Präz. 90 96 90 276
Duell 97 97 96 290 566   

8 1019 MEISBERGER, Océane FRA Präz. 93 94 96 283
Duell 93 95 95 283 566   

9 1415 SKERIES, Michelle GER Präz. 93 93 95 281
Duell 92 95 96 283 564   

10 1215 COSTANTINO, Sara ITA Präz. 97 93 92 282
Duell 97 87 93 277 559   

11 1105 LEHMANN, Sofie SUI Präz. 93 91 92 276
Duell 92 92 97 281 557   

12 1410 WIMMER, Bianca GER Präz. 89 89 89 267
Duell 94 94 98 286 553   

13 1107 RUMO, Laura SUI Präz. 94 99 90 283
Duell 86 94 90 270 553   

14 1411 WIMMER, Carina GER Präz. 93 91 93 277
Duell 84 91 86 261 538   

15 1106 VILLIGER, Rebecca SUI Präz. 93 89 95 277
Duell 85 67 94 246 523   
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KK Sport-Pistole - Junioren A w.

Final Results

2 Aug 2014,  Time 12:44

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

1 France FRA 1713

1017 BATIER, Fanny 575
1018 GALLIEN, Alisson 566
1016 LAMOLLE, Mathilde 572

2 Italy ITA 1706

1215 COSTANTINO, Sara 559
1214 MARCONI, Ilenia 579
1213 MAZZOCOLI, Eleonora 568

3 Germany GER 1687

1415 SKERIES, Michelle 564
1414 VENNEKAMP, Doreen 570
1410 WIMMER, Bianca 553

4 Suisse SUI 1633

1105 LEHMANN, Sofie 557
1107 RUMO, Laura 553
1106 VILLIGER, Rebecca 523
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FINAL RESULTS

Luftpistole - Junioren A w.

FINALS 31 Jul 2014, Time 18:19

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat 1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1410 WIMMER GER 30,7 57,5 77,5 98,0 117,1 137,3 157,2 177,2 194,9 194,9
Bianca 10,8 10,1 10,2 10,8 8,3 10,1 10,1 9,1 7,6

10,2 9,0 9,8 9,7 10,8 10,1 9,8 10,9 10,1
9,7 7,7

2 1412 EDER GER 29,5 57,1 75,5 95,0 115,3 135,3 155,3 174,0 193,0 193,0
Josefin 9,1 7,9 10,1 9,1 9,5 10,1 9,8 9,5 9,2

10,3 10,5 8,3 10,4 10,8 9,9 10,2 9,2 9,8
10,1 9,2

3 1215 COSTANTINO ITA 28,7 57,8 76,3 95,5 114,6 134,6 153,5 170,1 170,1
Sara 9,1 10,3 9,2 9,3 9,8 9,7 9,5 8,6

9,8 10,0 9,3 9,9 9,3 10,3 9,4 8,0
9,8 8,8

4 1016 LAMOLLE FRA 28,2 58,1 78,1 95,9 114,2 133,9 153,2 153,2
Mathilde 9,3 9,3 10,3 7,9 9,7 10,1 10,5

9,1 10,4 9,7 9,9 8,6 9,6 8,8
9,8 10,2

5 1411 WIMMER GER 29,1 55,9 74,4 95,0 114,4 132,5 132,5
Carina 9,6 9,6 8,0 10,0 9,3 7,9

9,5 8,3 10,5 10,6 10,1 10,2
10,0 8,9

6 1017 BATIER FRA 31,2 57,4 78,4 97,1 114,1 114,1
Fanny 10,1 9,6 10,3 8,0 8,0

10,6 8,0 10,7 10,7 9,0
10,5 8,6

7 1214 MARCONI ITA 29,3 55,0 73,2 92,6 92,6
Ilenia 10,2 8,8 8,8 9,6

9,9 7,6 9,4 9,8
9,2 9,3

8 1018 GALLIEN FRA 24,9 54,5 72,1 72,1
Alisson 8,4 9,7 9,4

7,3 10,1 8,2
9,2 9,8

Legend:

SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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RESULTS (intermediate)
Luftpistole - Junioren A w.
QUALIFICATION 31 Jul 2014, Time 18:13

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Inner
Tens

RemarksGesamt
1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S

1 1016 LAMOLLE, Mathilde FRA 96 97 92 98 383 QF   

2 1214 MARCONI, Ilenia ITA 91 95 97 97 380 QF   

3 1017 BATIER, Fanny FRA 93 95 95 96 379 QF   

4 1018 GALLIEN, Alisson FRA 99 93 94 92 378 QF   

5 1215 COSTANTINO, Sara ITA 93 92 92 96 373 QF   

6 1410 WIMMER, Bianca GER 92 94 94 93 373 QF   

7 1411 WIMMER, Carina GER 94 93 93 93 373 QF   

8 1412 EDER , Josefin GER 95 92 93 93 373 QF   

9 1019 MEISBERGER, Océane FRA 91 94 92 95 372   
10 1213 MAZZOCOLI, Eleonora ITA 94 92 88 93 367   
11 1105 LEHMANN, Sofie SUI 89 94 93 91 367   
12 1106 VILLIGER, Rebecca SUI 89 93 92 91 365   
13 1414 VENNEKAMP, Doreen GER 92 85 91 90 358   
14 1107 RUMO, Laura SUI 89 93 88 86 356   

Sponsored by
DV-System DAVID21+



Luftpistole - Junioren A w.

Intermediate Results

31 Jul 2014,  Time 18:13

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

1 France FRA 1133

1018 GALLIEN, Alisson 378
1016 LAMOLLE, Mathilde 383
1019 MEISBERGER, Océane 372

2 Italy ITA 1120

1215 COSTANTINO, Sara 373
1214 MARCONI, Ilenia 380
1213 MAZZOCOLI, Eleonora 367

3 Germany GER 1119

1412 EDER , Josefin 373
1410 WIMMER, Bianca 373
1411 WIMMER, Carina 373

4 Suisse SUI 1088

1105 LEHMANN, Sofie 367
1107 RUMO, Laura 356
1106 VILLIGER, Rebecca 365
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